GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
FINANCE
LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2420
ANSWERED ON:23.08.2013

TR IN REGIONAL LANGUAGES
Raghavendra Shri B. Y.;Shivanagouda Shri Shivaramagouda

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has received any proposals from any State Government/any agencies to generate Income Tax Return forms in the official language of the State concerned; and

(b) if so, the details thereof and response of the Government thereto?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE: (SHRI J.D. SEELAM)
(@) No Madam.

(b) Does not arise in view of the reply given in (a) above.


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  FINANCE LOK SABHA
	Answer

